SIZE CHARTS

FOR THE MOST ACCURATE RESULTS,

MEASURE YOURSELF IN YOUR UNDERGARMENTS.

MEN'S SIZING
measurement
chest 34-36"
waist 28-30"
hips 34-36"

inseam*  30.75-31.75"

SOCKS SIZING

drymax sock size
women's u.s. shoe size

men's u.s. shoe size

CHEST

MEN

PICKLEBALL

Measure around the fullest part of your chest,

keeping tape firmly under your armpits and

around your shoulder blades.

HIP

WAIST

Measure around your waist, slightly

below your natural waist, where you

Measure around the fullest part of your
hips, inserting your forefinger between
the tape and your hip to allow ease in fit.

38-40"
31-33"
38-40"
31-32"

5-7
3.5-55

42-44"
34-36"
41-43"

31.5-32.25"

7.5-95
6-8

normally wear your pants. Insert your
forefinger between the tape and your
body to allow ease in fit.

INSEAM*

Measure a similar pant that fits you well.
Measure along the inseam, then from the
crotch seam to the bottom of the hem.

WOMEN'S SIZING

measurement
46-48" 50-52" bust 32-33" 34 - 35" 36 - 37" 38-39" 40-41" 42 - 43"
38-40" 42-44" waist 25 - 26" 27 - 28" 29 - 30" 31-32" 33-34" 35- 36"
44-46" 48-50" hips 34 - 35" 36-37" 38 - 39" 40 - 41" 42-43" 44 - 45"
31.5-32.5" 31.5-32.5" inseam* 315" 31.5" 31.5" 31.5" 31.5" 31.5"

*Average. Actual inseam is indicated on specific style.

10-12 n/a
8.5-10.5 11-13



